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Buben Wahlwettkampf
Eicher Luis

Portwich Valentin

Luft Jonathan

Reinisch Tim

Buben Wahlwettkampf
Nguyen Hung

Gramalla Gerrit

Messer Lars

Vasciarelli Emanuele

Buben Wahlwettkampf
Prell Jonas

Buben Wahlwettkampf
Jobst Maximilian
Kastner Jonathan

Prell Lukas

Punkte

Jg. 05/06

14,850
14,700
14,550
13,350

Jg. 04/05
38,850
37,300
34,950
26,350

Jg. 02/03
40,650

Jg. 01 u. alter

49,850
43,750
38,950

Rang Name

OO, WDN PP

Boo~Nw~ouhswnr

=Y
=

a b wWN P

a b wWN P

Madchen Wahlwettkampf
Miller Sarah

Messer Fenia

Messer Mette

Ferlinz Amelie

Roider Mona

Stamm Carolina

Madchen Wahlwettkampf
Gitschtaler Leoni
Peitinger Mia

Kdstlinger Laura

Weise Berenice
Haslbeck Franziska
Schober Sophie

Kellner Rebecca
Lustenberger Constanze
Fix Leonie

Lustenberger Leonie
Kdstlinger Louisa

Madchen Wahlwettkampf
Riedl Jule

Greipl Christina
Boronowski Julia

Odinev Christina

Schmidt Lisa

Madchen Wahlwettkampf
Kumpfmuller Steffi
Vasciarelli Lea

Liebl Jana

Luft Theresa

Uhl Marlene

Punkte

Jg. 06/07

21,450
19,700
18,950
17,800
14,850
14,650

Jg. 04/05
24,950
21,600
21,450
21,400
21,200
20,900
20,150
19,950
19,500
18,700
18,500

Jg. 02/03
20,250
19,850
19,450
19,200
18,800

Jg. 01 u. alter

21,600
19,600
19,250
18,850
18,800
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Buben Wettkampfklasse AK 6

1 Wittich Ben
2 Scherrieble Lenny
3 Scharf Lenny
Buben Wettkampfklasse AK 7
1 Arbinger Niklas
2 Uhl Alexander
3 Faustl Moritz
4  Fink Lusander
Buben Wettkampfklasse AK 9
1 Schwieger Sven
2  Seidl Moritz
Buben Wettkampfklasse AK 10
1 Seitz Hendrik
Buben Wettkampfklasse
Wahlwettkampf
1 Giesa Maximilian
Manner Kir
1 Kiunke André
2 Niedermeier Bastian
3 Fichtmdller Florian
4  Eigenstetter Stephan
27 Buben

91 Teilnehmer insgesamt

Jg. 06
31,150
26,800
26,000

Jg. 05
39,450
39,050
37,800
36,550

Jg. 02/03
44,425
42,050

Jg. 00/01
54,725

Jg. 00
49,450

Jg. offen
47,650
45,100
43,850
43,750
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Madchen Wettkampfklasse
Fink Sibahle

Madchen Wettkampfklasse
Schwieger Lisa

Gorlich Berenice

Arbinger Lena

Fix Michelle

Rudolph Alicia

Madchen Wettkampfklasse
Beier Miriam

Wittich Carlotta

Schuch Selina

Herrmann Julia

Wirth Julia

Rudolph Julia

Seidl Paula

Madchen Wettkampfklasse

Gerike Leana
Schreiber Ellie

Hehl Marianne
Brando Lilly
Griunthaner Katharina
Karl Johanna

Prell Hanna

Loos Evi

Kastner Janina

Madchen Wettkampfklasse
Griinthaner Johanna

Méadchen Kur
Niedermeier Jana
Zepf Charlotte
Teichmann Doris
Spreiter Franziska
Lauberger Lena
Troster Katja

Madchen Kir
Kumpfmuller Melanie
Graml Nicole
Eichinger Julia
Fichtmdiller Tina
Gfillner Lea

Neudert Marlene
Wagner Sabrina
Girster Kristin

Méadchen

Jg. 08
15,500

Jg. 06/07

26,900
21,200
19,100
19,050
17,900

Jg. 04/05

32,950
28,750
27,250
26,400
26,050
26,050
20,850

Jg. 02/03

24,600
23,900
23,500
22,600
21,900
21,000
20,500
20,300
19,000

Jg. 01
24,200

Jg. 99 u. junger

Jg.

30,700
29,850
29,050
29,050
26,000
26,000

98 u. alter
33,650
32,950
32,750
31,850
27,150
26,600
24,750
24,400
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